
 

  

FALL ATHLETIC SCHEDULE  WEEK OF    -  9/23 - 9/28/2019 

 

 GAME       

TIME 

 

DEPART 

  TIME 

 
 

MONDAY 

  9/23 

 

 

 

 

 

SOCCER @ Shenendehowa – Mod Boys (Field 8) 

GOLF @ Shenendehowa – Varsity B & G (Edison) 

FIELD HOCKEY @ Saratoga Blue– Mod (HS) 

FIELD HOCKEY @ BH-BL – JV 

FIELD HOCKEY @ BH-BL - V 

 

 

TENNIS vs. BH-BL – JV  

SOCCER vs. Shenendehowa – Mod Girls 

VOLLEYBALL vs. Niskayuna – Mod Girls 

VOLLEYBALL vs. Ballston Spa-Freshman Girls (NL) 

VOLLEYBALL vs. Schenectady – Varsity & JV Girls 

POWDERPUFF GAME 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

3:30 

4:15 

4:45 

6:30 

 

 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

7:00pm 

3:00 

2:30 

3:00 

2:30 

2:15 

 

 

CHS 

GOFF 

GOFF 

CHS 

CHS 

TURF 

 

TUESDAY 

  9/24 

 

Genet Open 

House 6:30pm 

 

CHS Open House 

6:00pm 

 

 

VOLLEYBALL @ Shenendehowa-Freshman Girls (Koda MS) 

CROSS COUNTRY @ Burnt Hills-Varsity Boys & Girls – Saratoga Spa Park (2 buses) 

SOCCER @ Schenectady – Varsity Boys (Mulvaney field) 

GOLF @ Troy-Varsity (Frear Park) 

 

 

SOCCER vs. Schenectady – JV Girls 

SOCCER vs. Schenectady – V Girls 

TENNIS vs. Schenectady - Varsity 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

 

 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

2:30/3:00 

2:30/2:45 

2:30 

2:30 

 

 

CHS 

CHS 

CHS 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 09/25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOOTBALL @ Troy – Mod 

SOCCER @ Schenectady – Mod Boys (MP Middle School) 

VOLLEYBALL @ Shaker – JV Boys 

VOLLEYBALL @ Shaker – Varsity Boys 

 

 

VOLLEYBALL vs. Shenendehowa – Mod Boys 

GOLF vs. Shaker – Varsity B & G 

SOCCER vs. Schenectady – Mod Girls 

FIELD HOCKEY vs. Saratoga – JV 

FIELD HOCKEY vs. Saratoga - V 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

 

 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

5:30 

3:00 

3:00 

3:00 

3:00 

 

 

       GOFF 
Pheasant Hollow 

GOFF 

GENET 

TURF 

 

THURSDAY 

 09/26 

 

GM / RM 

Open House 

6:30pm 

 

Goff Open House 

6:00pm 

FIELD HOCKEY @ Guilderland – Mod (Farnsworth MS) 

VOLLEYBALL @ Troy (MS) – Mod Girls 

VOLLEYBALL @ Ballston Spa-Freshman Girls (MS) 

SOCCER @ Troy – JV Girls (Stadium Field) 

SOCCER @ Troy – V Girls (Stadium Field) 

VOLLEYBALL @ Troy – Varsity & JV Girls 

TENNIS @ Troy – Varsity 

 

 

SOCCER vs. Troy – Varsity Boys 

SOCCER vs. Troy – JV Boys 

GOLF vs. Troy – Varsity 

TENNIS vs. Niskayuna - JV  

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

6:30 

     4:15 

     4:15 

 

 

7:00pm 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

3:00 

3:00 

2:30/3:00 

2:45/3:00 

4:45 

3:00 

3:00 

 

 

TURF 

CHS 
Pheasant Hollow 

CHS 

 

FRIDAY 

 09/27 

 

Homecoming 

 

 

 

 
 

VOLLEYBALL @ Bethlehem – Mod Boys (Middle school) 

SOCCER @ Troy – Mod Girls 

FIELD HOCKEY @ Shaker – Varsity (Arthur Walker field) 

FIELD HOCKEY @ Shaker - JV 

TENNIS @ Shaker - Varsity 

 

 

SOCCER vs. Troy – Mod Boys 

VOLLEYBALL vs. Bethlehem – JV Boys 

FOOTBALL vs. Schalmont – Varsity 

VOLLEYBALL vs. Bethlehem – Varsity Boys 

TENNIS vs. Shaker - JV 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

4:15 

4:00 

4:15 

4:15 

 

 

4:15 

4:15 

7:00pm 

4:15 

4:15 

3:00 

3:00 

2:30 

2:45 

3:00 

 

 

GOFF 

CHS 

TURF 

CHS 

CHS 

 

SATURDAY 

 9/28 

 

 

Homecoming 

Dance 7pm 

CHEER @ Ballston Spa - JV 

FOOTBALL @ Ballston Spa – JV (2 Buses) 

CROSS COUNTRY @ EJ Herrmann Invite-B & G  (Proctor Park) 2 buses 

FIELD HOCKEY @ Johnstown (NL) – V (Knox Junior High) 

FIELD HOCKEY @ Johnstown (NL) – JV 

 

 

SOCCER vs. Schuylerville – JV Boys 

SOCCER vs. Schuylerville – V Boys 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

10:00am 

10:00am 

9:00am 

10:00am 

12:00 

 

 

11:00am 

11:00am 

8:15am 

7:30am 

7:00am 

8:00am 

9:00am 

 

 

CHS 

TURF 

 


