	FALL ATHLETIC SCHEDULE WEEK OF - 9/23 - 9/28/2019		GAME TIME	DEPART TIME
				2.00
MONDAY	SOCCER @ Shenendehowa – Mod Boys (Field 8) GOLF @ Shenendehowa – Varsity B & G (Edison)	AWAY AWAY	4:15 3:30	3:00 2:30
9/23	FIELD HOCKEY @ Saratoga Blue– Mod (HS)	AWAY	4:15	3:00
7120	FIELD HOCKEY @ BH-BL – JV	AWAY	4:45	2:30
	FIELD HOCKEY @ BH-BL - V	AWAY	6:30	2:15
	TENNIS vs. BH-BL – JV SOCCER vs. Shenendehowa – Mod Girls	HOME HOME	4:15 4:15	CHS GOFF
	VOLLEYBALL vs. Niskayuna – Mod Girls	HOME	4:15	GOFF
	VOLLEYBALL vs. Ballston Spa-Freshman Girls (NL)	HOME	4:15	CHS
	VOLLEYBALL vs. Schenectady – Varsity & JV Girls	HOME	4:15	CHS
	POWDERPUFF GAME	HOME	7:00pm	TURF
TUESDAY 9/24	VOLLEYBALL @ Shenendehowa-Freshman Girls (Koda MS) CROSS COUNTRY @ Burnt Hills-Varsity Boys & Girls – Saratoga Spa Park (2 buses)	AWAY AWAY	4:15 4:15	2:30/3:00 2:30/2:45
	SOCCER @ Schenectady – Varsity Boys (Mulvaney field)	AWAY	4:15	2:30
	GOLF @ Troy-Varsity (Frear Park)	AWAY	4:15	2:30
Genet Open House 6:30pm				
•	SOCCER vs. Schenectady – JV Girls	HOME	4:15	CHS
CHS Open House 6:00pm	SOCCER vs. Schenectady – V Girls	HOME	4:15	CHS
	TENNIS vs. Schenectady - Varsity	HOME	4:15	CHS
	FOOTBALL @ Troy - Mod	AWAY	4:15	3:00
WEDNESDAY	SOCCER @ Schenectady - Mod Boys (MP Middle School)	AWAY	4:15	3:00
09/25	VOLLEYBALL @ Shaker – JV Boys	AWAY	4:15	3:00
	VOLLEYBALL @ Shaker – Varsity Boys	AWAY	4:15	3:00
	VOLLEYBALL vs. Shenendehowa – Mod Boys	HOME	4:15	GOFF
	GOLF vs. Shaker – Varsity B & G	HOME	4:15	Pheasant Hollow
	SOCCER vs. Schenectady – Mod Girls	HOME	4:15	GOFF GENET
	FIELD HOCKEY vs. Saratoga – JV FIELD HOCKEY vs. Saratoga - V	HOME HOME	4:15 5:30	TURF
	FIELD HOCKEY @ Guilderland – Mod (Farnsworth MS)	AWAY	4:15	3:00
THURSDAY	VOLLEYBALL @ Troy (MS) – Mod Girls	AWAY	4:15	3:00
09/26	VOLLEYBALL @ Ballston Spa-Freshman Girls (MS) SOCCER @ Troy – JV Girls (Stadium Field)	AWAY AWAY	4:15 4:15	2:30/3:00 2:45/3:00
GM / RM	SOCCER @ Troy – J v Girls (Stadium Field)	AWAY	6:30	4:45
Open House	VOLLEYBALL @ Troy – Varsity & JV Girls	AWAY	4:15	3:00
6:30pm	TENNIS @ Troy – Varsity	AWAY	4:15	3:00
Goff Open House 6:00pm	SOCCED to Two. Variety Days	НОМЕ	7.00	TURF
0:00pm	SOCCER vs. Troy – Varsity Boys SOCCER vs. Troy – JV Boys	HOME	7:00pm 4:15	CHS
	GOLF vs. Troy – Varsity	HOME	4:15	Pheasant Hollow
	TENNIS vs. Niskayuna - JV	HOME	4:15	CHS
	VOLLEYBALL @ Bethlehem - Mod Boys (Middle school)	AWAY	4:15	3:00
FRIDAY	SOCCER @ Troy - Mod Girls	AWAY	4:15	3:00
09/27	FIELD HOCKEY @ Shaker – Varsity (Arthur Walker field) FIELD HOCKEY @ Shaker - JV	AWAY AWAY	4:00 4:15	2:30 2:45
Homecoming	TENNIS @ Shaker - Varsity	AWAY	4:15	3:00
	SOCCED by Tray Mad Rove	номе	4:15	GOFF
	SOCCER vs. Troy – Mod Boys VOLLEYBALL vs. Bethlehem – JV Boys	HOME HOME	4:15 4:15	CHS
	FOOTBALL vs. Schalmont – Varsity	HOME	7:00pm	TURF
	VOLLEYBALL vs. Bethlehem – Varsity Boys	HOME	4:15	CHS
	TENNIS vs. Shaker - JV	HOME	4:15	CHS
CATRIDD AN	CHEER @ Ballston Spa - JV	AWAY	10:00am	8:15am
SATURDAY 9/28	FOOTBALL @ Ballston Spa – JV (2 Buses) CROSS COUNTRY @ F.I Harrmann Invite B & C. (Practor Park) 2 buses	AWAY AWAY	10:00am 9:00am	7:30am 7:00am
	CROSS COUNTRY @ EJ Herrmann Invite-B & G (Proctor Park) 2 buses FIELD HOCKEY @ Johnstown (NL) – V (Knox Junior High)	AWAY AWAY	9:00am 10:00am	7:00am 8:00am
	FIELD HOCKEY @ Johnstown (NL) – JV	AWAY	12:00	9:00am
Homecoming Dance 7pm				
-	SOCCER vs. Schuylerville – JV Boys	HOME	11:00am	CHS
	SOCCER vs. Schuylerville – V Boys	HOME	11:00am	TURF